P03000042090		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/07/2201002013 **35.00	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: J. HORNE	2022 OCT 6 FH 3: 33	
J. HORNE OCT 19 2022 Office Use Only	DIZZ NCT 18 AM 8: 3 SECRETARY NG CO MULTARASSECTION	

,		1	
CAPITAL C	ONNECTIO	N. INC.	
417 E. Virginia Street, S	uite 1 • Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	
(850) 224-8870 • 1-80	00-342-8062 • Fax	(850) 222-1222	
		[_]	
AZULEJO, INC.			
		_	Art of Inc. File
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
		_	L.C. File
		_	Fictitious Name File
		_	Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
		_	Art. of Amend. File
		}	RA Resignation
		_	Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
		_	Cert. Copy
		-	Рною Сору
			Certificate of Good Standing
		_	Certificate of Status
		_	Certificate of Fictitious Name
		_	Corp Record Search
		_	Officer Search
		_	Fictitious Search
Signature		_	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		-	Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	10/07	_	UCC 1 or 3 File
	<u>10/07</u>		UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

.

2022 OCT 18 FM 3: 50

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 10, 2022

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: AZULEJO, INC. Ref. Number: P03000042090

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The amendment must be adopted in one of the following manners:

(1)If an amendment was approved by the shareholders, one of the following statements must be contained in the document.

(a)A statement that the number of votes cast for the amendment by the shareholders was sufficient for approval, -or-

(b)If more than one voting group was entitled to vote on the amendment, a statement designating each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment and a statement that the number of votes cast for the amendment by the shareholders in each voting group was sufficient for approval by that voting group.

(2)If an amendment was adopted by the incorporators or board of directors without shareholder action.

(a)A statement that the amendment was adopted by either the incorporators or board of directors and that shareholder action was not required.

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Jasmine N Horne Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 922A00022638

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

AMENDED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION 22 OCT 18 AN 8:37 FOR AZULEJO, INC.

()

The undersigned, for the purpose of amending a company under the Chapter 607 of the Florida Statutes, hereby adopts the following Amended Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I: NAME

The name of the company is AZULEJO, INC.

ARTICLE II: PURPOSE OF CORPORATION

The Corporation shall engage in any activity or business permitted under the laws of the United States and of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE III: PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal office of the company is 17001 Collins Avenue, Suite 3007, Sunny Isles Beach, FL, 33160.

ARTICLE IV: MAILING ADDRESS

The mailing address of the company is 17001 Collins Avenue, Suite 3007, Sunny Isles Beach, FL, 33160.

ARTICLE V: REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and address of the registered agent is Leyvis Quintana, 17001 Collins Avenue, Suite 3007, Sunny Isles Beach, FL, 33160.

ARTICLE VI: OFFICERS

The Officers of the Corporation shall be:

Leyvis Quintana President

ARTICLE VII: DIRECTORS

The Directors of the Corporation shall be:

Leyvis Quintana Director

ARTICLE VIII: SHARES

The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue is:

1,000 shares

ARTICLE IX: TERM OF EXISTENCE

This Corporation shall have perpetual existence

ARTICLE X: AMENDMENT

The Corporation reserves the right to amend, alter, change or repeal any provision contained in these Articles of Incorporation, or in any amendment hereto, or to add any provision to these Articles of Incorporation or to any amendment hereto, in any manner now or hereafter prescribed or permitted by the provisions of any application statute of the State of Florida, and all rights conferred upon shareholders in these Articles of Incorporation or any amendment hereto are granted subject to this reservation.

ARTICLE XI: ADOPTION OF AMENDMENTS

The amendments were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendments by the shareholders were sufficient for approval.

The date of each amendment shall be October 11, 2022.

The undersigned has executed these Amended Articles of Incorporation for filing purposes this [] _____ day October 2022.

-- Leyvis Quintana, President - Director